City of Lawrence Elected Officials

Mayor

Steve Collier

317-545-6191
mayormail@cityoflawrence.org

District 1 Councilor
Council President

Tyrell Giles

317-918-0369
tgiles@cityoflawrence.org

District 3 Councilor

Sherron Freeman
317-826-4372
sfreeman@cityoflawrence.org

District 5 Councilor

Tom Shevlot

317-437-8888
tshevlot@cityoflawrence.org

At-Large Councilor

Lisa Chavis

317-840-1027
Ichavis@cityoflawrence.org

At-Large Councilor

Deborah Whitfield
317-366-1316
dwhitfield@cityoflawrence.org

City Clerk

Kathy Walton

317-542-4470
kwalton@cityoflawrence.org

District 2 Councilor
Council Vice President
Rick Wells

317-547-1086
rwells@cityoflawrence.org

District 4 Councilor
Maria Rusomaroff
317-513-0763

mrusomaroff@cityoflawrence.org

District 6 Councilor
Lauren Russel
317-525-6724
Irussel@cityoflawrence.org

At-Large Councilor

Shawn Denney
317-362-1395
sdenney@cityoflawrence.org
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